Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
F35 $50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Eelieag Did notl
BC | AB | sk Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ 5o |Fo5t| 182 | 2534 | 364 | 455 | 5564 | 65+ | <SSOK | g0, | S100K+ | <S25K | icny | gronn | <sison | esoook | S200K* | <oHS | Trade | Univr | GPC | Lib | NOP | 8Q | Green | PPC f other |l
Sample size 1605 227 193] o3 1535 270|884 G21] 501|605 699 307|367 76| 425 312 ooa| 13| 86| 422| 573  611] 140] 282 573] 346  150]  115] 687]  570] 548 621| 513 276 121 32| 85| 13| 1a3]
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column
totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero,
though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses
received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
Q2. [Would pay more] Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
sc | a8 | sk | me | on | oc | ATL |urban | Rural | male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse | M8 [ M35y g5, | P18 | F3S | poq, | 1650 | 2534 [ 3544 | 4554 [ 5564 | 65+ [<ssor | 30K~ [ 100K+ [ <sosk [ S25K- [ SSOK- | 100K | S1S0K- | gp50, | (s | e | &= || o || e 8Q [Green | prC | other (P40
3a | 54 34 | 54 <$100K <350K | <$100K | <$150K | <§200K || e vote
universalacceselio 50%| 59%| 49%| 43%| 46%| 51%| 50%| 30%| 52%| 41%| 43%|  57%| 58%| 51%| 44%| 50%| 45%| 37%| 66%| 57%| 51%| 59%| s8%| s5%| a6%| a6%e| 43%| sa%| 5196| 51%| 5a%| 5a%| 51| 53%| 49|  51%| 43%| 47%| 62%| 28%| 63%| 77%| 490%| 72%| 13%6| 359%| 6%
Atop up grant for
’;;’:L’g:‘s’"m‘”y?uer 42%| 35%| 36%| 44%| 36%| 47%| 42%| 40%| 43%e| 37%| 35%|  49%| 39%| 39%| 4796| 28%| 35%| 40%| s0%| 44%| s3%| 4796| 38%| 38%| 41%| a6%| 479| sa%| a396| 35%| 5a%| sa%| 43| 37|  2796|  38%| 40%| 30%| 48%| 21%| 50%| 61%| 40%| 48%| 11%| 35%| 44%)
province.
Free lunches at
elementary schoolsin | 57%| 58%| 55%| 50%| 51%| 57%| 60%| 57%| 58%| 53%| 53%|  61%| 61%| 58%| s4%| 54%| se%| s0%| 67%| 60%| s%| 5796| 61%| s0v| s%| sew| s1%| 6a%e| 57| ses| 62%| 65%|  579%|  57%|  58%| 54| 53%| 57| 62| 38%| 69%| 779 60%| 59%| 39%| 46%| 56%
your community
Increasing availability
of mental health 719%| 75%| 68%| 719%| 65%| 70%| 719%| 70%| 71%| 66| 66%| 75| e8| 71%| 72%| e0%| 67%| 70%| 7ew| 7sve| 7ave| es6| 69| 7a%6| 70%| 7a%6| 73| 72%|  7a%6|  70%| 73| 72|  72%| e8%| 72| 77| e6%| 70%| 77| 79| 81| 879| 72| 00%| 45| 49%| 66%
services
c‘;“;‘:z’zf;‘b‘gs‘;gmvw 47%| 51%| 48%| 35%| 44%| 49%| 41%| 50%| 48%| 40%| 39%|  54%| s0%| 4s%| 46%| 39%| 37%| 41%| 60%| 53%| 51%| 61%| 48%| a4%| a6%| a796| as%| s9%| aees| 39%| 68%| 55%| 46| a1%| 3796|  38%| 44%| 42%| 55%| 190%| 65%| 73%| 42%| S6%| 13%6| 429| 549
Programs to support
children of low-income | 64%| 64%| 66%| 60%| 64%| 62%| 69%| 62%| 66%| 58%| 60%| 69%| 64%| s50%| 69%| se%| s5%| 67%| 72%| e3%| 72%| 67%| 63%| s0%| s9%| eswe| 73| esw| e8| 61%| 68| 69%| 68| 619%| 60%| 61%| 61%| 63%| 70%| 48%| 779| B4s| 70%| 76%| 34%| 35%| 58%
mothers
Q2. [Would not pay more] Would you pay 19-2% more in income tax for:
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M18- | M35 F18- [ F35- 50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Blieag Did notl
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 [ 35:54 s+ | M5 | MSS IMsse | FIP | FOS [ Fsse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <ssok [ SO0 | st00ks | <sasi | S | SO | SO | ST | s200Kk+ | <=hs ;r:g:l univ+ | cpc | Lib | NDP | BQ |Green | PPC | Other °F ™
UAivetsallaccest 50%| 41%| 51%| 57%| 54%| 49%| 50%| 61%| 48%| 59%| 57%|  43%| 429%| 49%| s6%| 50%| 55%| 63%| 34%| 43%| a9%e| 41%| 29| as%| sa%| sa%| s79| a6%| ages| a9%| ae%| ae%|  ages| a7s|  51%|  49%| 57%| 53%| 38%| 72%| 37%| 23%| 51%| 28%| 87%| 65%| 44%)
"Atop up grant for
;‘;’:L’Z:;":n“’y?u”' 58%| 65%| 64%| 56%| 64%| 53%| 58%| 60%| 57| 63%| 65%| 51%| 61%| 619%| 53%| 72%| 65%| 60%| 50%| Se6%| 47%| 53%| 62%| 62%| 59%| 54| 53%| 46| s7%| 65%| 46%| 46% 57%| 63%| 73%| 62%| 60%| 61%| 52%| 79%| 41| 39%| 60%| 52%| 89%| 65%| 56%)
province
Free lunches at
eclementary schoolsin | 43%| 42%| 45%| 50%| 49%| 43%| 40%| 43%| 42%| 479| 479|  30%| 30%| 42%6| a6%| a6%| 4a%6| s0%| 33%6| 40%| a2%6| 43%6| 30%| 41%| a2%6| a2%6| ao%| 36%| a3%| 46| 38| 35|  a3%| a3%| a2%| 46| a796| 43| 38| 629 319%| 23%| 40%| 41%| 61%| 54%| 44%
your community
Increasing availability
of mental health 20%| 25%| 32%| 20%| 35%| 30%| 29%| 30%| 20%| 34%| 34%|  25%| 32%| 29%| 28%| 40%| 33%| 30%| 24%| 25%| 26%| 35%| 31%| 29%| 30%| 29%| 27%| 28%| 2096| 30%| 27%| 28%| 209 320 28%| 23%| 34%| 30%| 23%| 43%| 190%| 13%| 28%| 10%| 55%| S51%| 34%)
services
:‘:S::':f‘sjgsn‘;wveav 53%| 49%| 52%| 65%| 56%| 51%| 59%| 50%| 520| 60%| 61%| 46%| 50%| 55%| 54%| 61%| 63%| 59%| 40%| 47%| 49%| 399%| 529%| S6%| S4%| 53%| s5%| 41%| 54| 61%| 320 45% 54%| 59%| 63%| 62%| 56%| 58%| 45%| 81%| 35%| 27%| 58%| 449%| 879%| 58%| 46%)
Programs to support
children of low-income | 36%| 36%| 34%| 40%| 36%| 38%| 31%| 38%| 34%| 42%| 40%| 319| 36%| 41%| 3106| 44%6| asv6| 3306| 28%| 3796| 28%| 33%6| 37o6| 4106| 4106| 36| 2796| 32%6| 3206| 3006| 32| 39| 32| 30%| 40%| 30| 30| 3796| 309 52| 23%| 169%| 30%| 24%| 66%| 65%| 42%
mothers
Q2. Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for: Universal access to contraception
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
Bc | a8 | sk | mB | on | qc | ATL [urban | Rural | male | Femate | 18.34 | 3554 | 55+ [M18-[ M35 |y gg, | F18- | F35 | coo | 1gos | 25.34 | 35.44 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ssok | $50X° [gi00k+ | <sask [ $25K€ | $SOK- f S100K- | S1S0K- | o, | g c;)’u;g:/ univ+ | cpc | Lib | nop | BQ [Green| ppc | other [P0
3a | 54 3a | 54 <$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <§200K || e vote
:’r‘(“’s“""’“"‘"'e"” 50%| 59%| 49%| 43%| 46%| 51%| 50%| 30%| 52%| 41%| 43%| 79| 58%| 51| 44%| s0%| 45| 3796| e6%| 57| 51| 59%| 58| 55| 469 ac%| 43| S| 5106 519| 5a%| sa%|  51%| 53%| ag%|  519| 43%| 4796|620 28%| 63%| 77%| 499 72%| 13%| 35%| 56%
:"h""s“'“""‘p”‘y"“"e"” 50%| 41%| 51%| 57%| 54%| 49%| 50%| 61%| 48%| 59%| 57%|  43%| 429%| 49%| s6%| 50%| 55%| 63%| 34%| 43%| a9%e| 41%| a296| as%| sa%| sa%| 579| a6%| ages| a9%| ae%| ae%|  ages| a7es| 51|  49%| 57%| 53%| 38%| 72%| 37%| 23%| 51%| 28%| 87%| 65%| 4a%)
Q2. Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for: A top up grant for minimum wage workers in your province
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
Bc | AB | sk | MB | oN | Qc | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | M I8 [ M35 |yeg, | F18-) P35 | cog, | 1650 | 2534 [ 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ |<ssok | 50K | 100k | <sask | S25K- | SSOK- | S100K" | S1SOK" | p501, | copis e | unive | cpe || Lio. [ nor 8Q [Green | pPC | other (P40
34 | s4 34 | 54 <8§100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <§200K school vote
whould pay more for 42%| 35%| 36%| 44%| 36%| 479| 42%| 40%| 43%| 37%| 35%|  49%| 30%| 30%| 47%| 28%| 35%| 40%| s0%| 4a%| s3%| 479| 38%| 38%| 41%| a6%| 4796| sa%| 43| 35%| 5a%| 5a%| 43| 3796|  2796|  38%| 40%| 30%| 48%| 21%| 50%| 61%| 40%| 48%| 11%| 35%| 4a%)
:’x“’s“"’"“‘”ay"“"e"" 58%| 65%| G64%| 56%| 64%| 53%| 58%| 60%| 57%| 63%| 6s%| 519%| 61%| 619%| 53%| 72%| G65%| 60%| s0%| 56%| 4796| 53%| 62%| G20| 59| sa%| 53| 46| 57| 65| 4a6%| ac%| 57| 63%| 73%|  62%| 60%| 61%| 52| 79%| 41%| 39%| G0%| 52%| 89%| 65%| 56%




Q2. Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for: Free lunches at elementary schools in your community

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
sc | a8 | sk | mB | on | oc | ATL |urban | Rural | male | Female | 1834 [ 3554 | sse | M8 [ M35y g5, | P18 | F3S | poq, | 1650 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 [ 5564 | 65+ [<ssor | 30K~ [s100k+ [ <sosi [ S25K- [ SSOK- | $100K | SIS0K- | gpp0, | (g | wnee | &= || e || e 8Q [Green | PPC | other (P40
34 | s4 34 | s4 <$100K <$50K | <$100K | <8150K | <5200k =9 || =R vote
thould pay more for 57| 58%| 55%| S0%| 51%| 57| G0%| 57%| s8%| 53| s3%|  61%| 61%| 58%| 5a%| 54| Seve| s0%| 679| Gow| S| 57| 61%| sev| Seve| sew| 51| Gav| 57|  sew| e2%| e5%|  579|  57%| 5| 54| saw| 57| e2%| 3eo| 6o%| 77%| e0%| s9%| 39%| as%e| s6%
l’:“’s""’ notpaymorefor| uail azes| asos| so%| ao%| asw| aow| asw| 42| a7es| a79s| 0| sove| azve| aeve| aeve| aave| sov| save| aov| azve| asve| seve| awse| azwe| azve| aswe| sew| aswe| aase| sew| ssw| asw| amee| azm| asw| a7es| asse| sew| e2%| suw| 2s%| a0w| 41| e1%| saw| a4
Q2. Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for: Increasing availability of mental health services
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M18- [ M35 F18- | F35 $50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Eelieag Did notl
Bo | s | sk | e | o | o | AL |uman | muel | wate | Fomaie f162s fissse f ose AP (RGP fhasse (P fFS7 fmass faees fi25as fiosaa fasss fiosoa fosr fesmonf 5o famoors fososk | 5500 | oo | Sstsu [ Ssavok | 200K+ | =i | Trade funive | P | uin | o | 8. | Green | pec: | ower |

V:“’S“"’"ay'“"'e"" 71%| 75%| 68%| 71%| 65%| 70%| 71%| 70%| 71%| e6%| 66%| 75%| e8%| 71| 72w| 60w| 67%| 70%| 7ew| 7sw| 74| e5%| 69| 71%| 70w| 71| 73w| 7aw| 71| 70%| 73%| 72%|  71%| eew| 72|  77%| e6%| 70%| 77%| S7%| B1%| 87%| 72%| o0%| 45| 49%| 66%

l"h/“’s“'“""‘pay’“‘”em’ 20%| 25%| 32%| 20%| 35| 30%| 20%| 30%| 299%| 34%| 34%|  25%| 32%| 209| 28%| 40%| 33%6| 30%| 24%| 25%| 26%| 35%| 319| 20%| 30%| 20%| 2796| 28%| 20| 30%| 27| 28%| 20%| 32%| 28%| 23%| 34%| 30%| 23%| 43%| 10%| 13%| 28%| 10%| 55%| s1%| 34%

Q2. Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for: A universal basic income of $40,000/ year

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
Bc | a8 | sk | MB | oN | qc | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | M I8 [ M35 |yeg, | F18-) P35 | pog, | 1650 | 2534 [ 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ |<ssok [ 30K~ | 100k | <sask | S25K- | SSOK- | S100K- | S1SOK | pp, | copjs C;)’Haedg:l unive | cpc | Lib | nop | BQ [Green| pRc | other (P40
3a | 54 3a | 54 <$100K <$50K | <$100K | <$150K | <§200K || e vote
:"h/“’s“'d pavCtEltoy a7%| 51%| 48%| 35%| 44%| 49%| 41%| 50%| 48%| 40%| 30%|  54%| S0%| 45| 46%| 30%| 379| 419| 60%| 53%| 51%| 61| 48%| 44%| 4e%| a796| 4s%| s9%| ae| 39%| 68%| 55% a6%|  41%| 37%| 38| 44%| 42%| 55%| 199%| 65%| 73%| 42%| S6%| 13%| 42%| 54%)
l’r‘(“’s“'“ notpaymorefor| gayi ag%s| s2%| e5%| S6%| 51%| 59%| 50%| 52%| 60%| 61%| 46%| s0%| ssv| sav| 61| eav| sov| 40| aroe| av| seve| s206| sov| sav| sa| ssv| awe| sase| e1%| s2%| asw| sas| sow| eaw| e2%| Se%| | asw| s1%| ssw| 27| sevw| aaw| 7| sew| 4%
Q2. Would you pay 1%-2% more in income tax for: Programs to support children of low-income mothers
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M18- | M35 F18- [ F35- 50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- Blieag Did notl
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 [ 35:54 s+ | M5 | MSS [Msse | FIP | FOS [ Fsse | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <ssok [ SO0 | st00ks | <sask | S | SO | SO ST | s200Kk+ | <shs ST;::; univ+ | cpc | Lib | NDP | BQ |Green | PPC | Other °F ™

:’x“’s“'“"ay’“"’e"” 64%| 6a%| 66%| 60%| 64%| 62%| 69%| 62%| 66%| 58%| 60%|  69%| 64%| 59%| 69%| S6%| 55%| 67| 72%| 63%| 72%| 67%| 63%| 59%| 59%| 65%| 73%| 68%| 68%| 61%| 68%| 69%| 68%| 61%| 60%| 61%| 61%| 63%| 70%| 48%| 77%| 84%| 70%| 76%| 34%| 35%| 58%

‘Would not pay more for
this

36%| 36%| 34%| 40| 36%| 38| 319%| 389%| 34%| 42%| 40|  3196| 36%| 419%| 31%| 44%| 4s%| 33%| 28%| 3796| 28%| 33%| 37o6| 4106| 41%| 35| 27%| 32%|  32%| 30%| 32%| 31% 32%|  39%|  40%| 39%| 30%| 37%| 30%| 52%| 23%| 16%| 30%| 24%| 66%| 65%| 42%

Q7. If you were the justice minister and tasked with dealing with this, what would you do?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
Bc | a8 | sk | mB | on | qc | ATL [urban | Rural | male | Femate | 18.34 | 3554 | 55+ [M18-[ M35 |y gg, | F18- | F35 | cog | 1o | 25.34 | 35.44 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ssok | $50X° [gi00k+ | <sask [ $25K | $SOK- | S100K- | S1S0K- | oy, | g c;)’u;g:/ univ+ | cpc | Lib | nop | BQ [Green| ppc | other [P0
34 | 54 34 | s4 <$100K <$50K | <$100K | <8150K | <§200K =9 || 4 vote
Introduce legisiation 0
GUARANTEE accessto | 57%| 60%| 46%| 47%| 38%| 55%| 66%| 629 59%| 47%| 51%|  63%| 58%| 55%| 59%| 52| 45| s69| 64%| 64%6| 619| 63%| 79| 53| 56%| 59%| 58%| 60%| s8%| s8%| 61%| 60%|  58%|  58%| 57|  S6%| 53%| 57%| 62%| 38%| 71%| 76%| 75%| 57%| 16%| 33%| 53%
abortion
introduce legislation o
RESTRICT access to 99| 79| 10%| 15| 15%| 10%| 89| 8%| 99| 13%| 119 79| 12%| mo| o%| 1296 10%| 119%| 1296 6%| 69| 12| 129| 9| 7oe| 63| 11| 1296| 20%| 76| 120 12%| 10%|  8%| 6| 79| 119%| 10%| 6%| 149%| 5%| 2%| 5%| 16%| 39| 21%| 6%
abortion
No legislation is
necessary - maintain | 34%| 33%| 44%| 38%| 46%| 350%| 26%| 30%| 3206 40%| 38%| 30%| 30%| 38| 33%| 36%| asos| 33%| 24%| 30%| 32%| 2506 31%6| 38| 3796| 35%| 3n06| 28%| 33| 39| 280| 28%| 33|  3a%| 36| 36%| 37%| 320| 31%| 4so| 25%| 22%| 20| 27%| as%6| aco6| 41%
the status quo
Q8. If the decision were up to you - what would you do?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M 18- | M35 F18- | F35- $50K - $25K- | $50K- | $100K- | $150K- (el Did not

|| | | | | | e | o | Rt | | | e || ]| | e | | | | e ||| e e[| e e | e s | | || | || e |
Withhold transfer
payments to provinces
that don'toffer access | 56%| 60%| 51%| 44%| 47%| s6%| 60%| 55%| 58| 45| 47%|  Ga%e| 61%| 53%| 55| s0%| 4dse| a7o6| 73| 62| 61%| 65| G106| s3%| 53| 58| s2%| S| 57|  sa%| 63| 58|  579|  s8|  51%|  4see| S1%| 5e%| G20| 35%| 73%| 80%| 59| 4%l 14%| 48%| 56%)
t0 abortion services in
all regions
Let the provinces
decide where to offer
abortion services — a49| a0%| a9%| seoe| 53%| 4a96| a0%| a5%| 420 55%| 53|  36%| 30%| 4796| asos| 50| sev| 3% 2796 38| 30%| 3so| dov| 4796 a7ee| a2%| agoe| a106| 43| aes| 3796| a2%| 43| a2%6| 49|  55%| a9%| ad%e| 3e%| 65| 27%| 20%| 41%| 36%| 86%| 59| 4%
evenif it means some
regions are left out




Q9. . Which statement comes closer to your own point of view regarding this matter?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
Bc | a8 | sk | mB | oN | qc | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 35:54 | 55+ | M 18 [ M35 |yeg, | F18-) P35 | pog, | 1650 | 2534 [ 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ |<ssok [ 50K | 100k | <sask | S25K- | SSOK- | S100K- | S1SOK | pp, | copys | wnee | &= || e || e BQ | Green | prc | other 21910
36 | 54 3¢ | 54 <8100k <850 | <8100 | <8150k | <5200k = vote
It's acceptable for
political party leaders
0 exclude potential
candidates from s0%| 55%| 40%| 43%| 39%| ao06| seo6| 50%| 5206| 3706| aave|  sev| sow| asvs| asws| ssw| a106| 37| Gav| Sev| S2%| 67| sev| asvs| asw| S106| a0w| asw| 52| 53| asw| asw| 52| 53| 51|  sove| avse| amw| Gaw| 209 73| 75| 55| G6%| 10%| 26%| a4%
running for their parties
based on whether or
not they are pro-choice
It's NOT acceptable for
political party leaders
e e | sow| asse| 60| s7| o1l siv| aaso| sov| asv| 6| se%| aase| 196 24| S5l asos| S| ewo| 30| aaso| asso| | az9e| 2| s2vel aowe| eo%| 26| ame| ars| Sav| Sav|  awk| am| ol a1oe| so| sz 76l 79| 27| 25| dss| 3wl B1sf 7a%| 6%
candidates to run for
their parties
Q10. Which s closer to your own point of view:
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
Bc | a8 | sk | MB | oN | qQc | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | MIB [ M35 |yeg, | F18-) P35 | pog, | 1650 | 2534 [ 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ |<ssok [ 30K - | 100k | <sask | S25K- | SSOK- | S100K- | S1S0K | p, | copys C?r”a?:l unive | cpc | Lib | nop | BQ [Green| pRc | other (P40
36 | 54 36 | 54 <5100k <850 | <8100K | <s150K | <5200k =9 || 2= vote
The Trudeau
government should
revoke charitable tax | 38%| 39%| 3206 26%| asos| asos| asws| a796| a0%| 2096 ases|  4206| aeve| aeve| asve| amve| s0v| aave| acve| amve| seve| save| asve| sove| aave| a7ee| move| mese| mose| mowe| aewe| aewe| mow| ave| 40| 3208| 300| a196| asve| 18| acve| sow| esw| 47| 7| aom| %
status for pro-ife
The Trudeau
government should
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